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Committee Contact Details 2010 

 
Committee 
Member 

Role Membership 
 

Company Phone Number Email Address 

      
L. Hunter Chairman Corporate Network Rail 07920 508238 Lynsey.Hunter@networkrail.co.uk 
      
C. Hourston Vice Chairman / Web Corporate Atkins 0141 220 2228 Craig.Hourston@atkinsglobal.co

m 
      
S. Wright Secretary Co-opted Invensys Rail 0141 242 8600 Stephen.Wright@Invensysrail.co

m 
      
B. McKendrick Treasurer Corporate Lloyds Register Rail 0141 207 3500 Brian.McKendrick@lrrail.com 
      
P. Rowell Publicity Co-opted Thales 0141 555 8337 Peter.Rowell@thales-ts.com 
      
S. Lowe Membership advisor Corporate Scott Wilson 0141 354 5851 Simon.Lowe@scottwilson.com 
      
R. Scarff Events co-ordinator Co-opted Parsons Brinckerhoff  0141 222 6921 Scarffri@pbworld.com 
      
C. Waters Meeting Organiser Younger Invensys Rail 0141 242 4935 Chris.Waters@Invensysrail.com  
      
R. Gunn Younger members 

contact 
Non-corporate Invensys Rail 0141 242 8600 Robert.Gunn@Invensysrail.com  

      
B. Young IRSE Study Group Co-opted Network Rail 07515 622953 Barry.Young@networkrail.co.uk 
      
N. Thomson  Non-corporate Network Rail  Neil.Thomson@networkrail.co.uk 
      
G. Loughran  Co-opted Parsons Brinckerhoff  LoughranG@pbworld.com  

 


